2017 Clasificacion 1:10 T.C.A + Regional de Madrid Formula 1

2017 TCA / Regional de Madrid
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1° | FERNANDO ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca F1 2 613| 1 640 7 493 1 640 0 2386

2° | JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA Arca F1 3 587 3 587, 5 538/ 9 452 0 2164| 222| 222
3% | SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca F1 4 562 2 613| 6 515/ 10 433 0 2123 41| 263
4° | CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca F1 5 538 10 433| 8 472 5 538 0 1981 142 405
5° | JOSE CALVO CHICHARRO o? F1 9 452, 7 493 9 452 7 493 0 1890 91| 496
6° | JORGE TELLEZ PASCUA Arca F1 1 640 - 1 640 4 562 0 1842 48| 544
7° | IKER TELLEZ Arca F1 1 414 12 396 11 414| 3 587 0 1811 31 575
8° | MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca F1 7 493 11 414| 10 433 11 414 0 1754 57| 632
9° | JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO Arca F1 13 379 8 472 14 363| 14 363 0 1577 177, 809
10° | JAVIER GARCIA DIAZ Asog F1 6 515/ 5 538 - 8 472 0 1525 52| 861
11° | ALEJANDRO OTERO MORAN Arca F1 18 304, 16 332 13 379| 18 304 0 1319| 206| 1067
12° | JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca F1 15 347 14 363| - 13 379 0 1089 230| 1297
13° | VALENTIN GARCIA GONZALEZ Arca F1 - 4 562 6 515 0 1077 12| 1309
14° | GUILLERMO GOMEZ Arca F1 8 472 4 562 - - 0 1034 43| 1352
15° | MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO Arca F1 12 396| 17 318 - 17 318 0 1032 2| 1354
16° | EDUARDO RANGEL MARTIN Arca F1 - 6 515 12 396| - 0 911 121| 1475
17° | ANTONIO LORENTE GARCIA Arca F1 19 291 21 266| 15 347 - 0 904 7/ 1482
18° | JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca F1 20 278| 20 278 - 16 318 0 874 30| 1512
192 | IVAN ALONSO BARRAGAN Arca F1 17 318, 9 452 - - 0 770, 104, 1616
20° | JUAN ANTONIO PASTILLA Arca F1 14 363| 15 347 - - 0 710 60| 1676
21° | GONZALO GARCIA CASADO Arca F1 - - 2 613| - 0 613 97| 1773
22° | PACO MACIAS o? F1 - - - 2 613 0 613 0| 1773
23° | ALEX AROCA ESPINOSA Arca F1 - - 3 587 - 0 587 26| 1799
24° | CESAR PRIETO PINEDA Arca F1 21 266| 19 291 - - 0 557 30/ 1829
25° | CARLOS RERACHO HERAS Arca F1 10 433| - - - 0 433| 124| 1953
26° | ALBERTO DELGADO GARCIA Arca F1 - - - 12 396 0 396 37/ 1990
27° | MARIANO SANTOS AGUADO Asog F1 - 13 379 - - 0 379 17| 2007
28° | SERGIO FERNANDEZ TORREGO Arca F1 - - - 15 347 0 347 32| 2039
29° | PABLO MARTOS RUIZ Arca F1 16 332 - - - 0 332 15| 2054
30° | TITO CAMINO GUTIEREZ Tole F1 - 18 304, - - 0 304 28| 2082
31° | JOSE POGGIO DIAZ TEJEIRO Arca F1 - - - 19 291 0 291 13| 2095
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